

Construction Road Kharua To Kharua Pauri Tila
Schedule XLV- Form NO.-134.
MMMSY (SC)

BIHAR P. W. D.

JAYNAGAR

1316

DIVISION

BASOPATTE

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency:- Durga Devi

Agreement:- 10th
105 SBD/2020-21
mmmsy

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch XLV Form No. 134

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Prov. and fine masonry for project in front					
2 Nos fly vide p- (04) 8 times					
+ 23 Nos fly vide p- (02) 8 times					
5 Nos @ 2 10739.05/cos. 2					53695.00
② Prov. Setting out of road					
fly vide p- (02) 8 times					
5 Nos @ 2 2440.03/cos. 2					12200.20
③ clearing and grubbing R/L land do					
0.221 Ha fly vide p- (04) 8 times					
+ 0.011 Ha fly vide p- (07) 8 times					
0.232 Ha @ 2 51733.74/Ha @ 2					11863.00

④ Prov. E/W filling in road embankment do					
fly vide p- (10) 8 times					
① For 1000M land.					
213.90M ³ @ 2 175.24/M ³ @ 2					37480.00
② For 100M land.					
855.64M ³ @ 2 140.13/M ³ @ 2					119895.00
⑤ Prov. WSB for I mldr do					
159.66M ³ fly vide p- (04) 8 times					
+ 224.57M ³ fly vide p- (02) 8 times					
434.23M ³ @ 2 3031.60/M ³ @ 2					1316412.00
⑥ Prov. WSB for II mldr do					
65.06M ³ fly vide p- (04) 8 times					
+ 129.91M ³ fly vide p- (02) 8 times					
188.97M ³ @ 2 3840.09/M ³ @ 2					725662.00

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
① Pm. sep 400 with 48 m-de cone d					
138764 ³ qty wide p- ② 8 mm					
② 12.74 m ³ qty wide p- 68 8 mm					
151.524 ³ @ 25 7341.534 ³ @ 25					111238920
③ Pm. Paving load - d					
qty wide p- ② 8 mm					
1572.234 ³ @ 25 44.624 ³ @ 25					7015300
④ Pm. Tack load - d					
qty wide p- ② 8 mm					
1572.234 ³ @ 25 15.184 ³ @ 25					2386600
⑤ Pm. H.S.S. - d					
qty wide p- ② 8 mm					

1572.234 ³ @ 25	224.164 ³ @ 25	35337400
⑥ Pm. S.F.C KN 8 mm		
qty wide p- ② 8 mm		
⑦ ordinary KN post		
2 nos @ 2358.29/each		4717200
⑧ 200H post		
3 nos @ 616.57/each		185000
⑨ Pm. and qty wkd - reflective mm paved d		
qty wide p- ② 8 mm		
⑩ 650 mm graded base		
6 nos @ 3687.46/each		22089000
⑪ 600 x 450 mm rebar		
4 nos @ 4860.98/each		1944400
⑫ 900 mm octagonal		
2 nos @ 9020.55/each		1804100

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Proc. road masonry with not applied 1/2" base plate ply wide p. @ 2 mm					
132. $11^2 \times 2 = 725.44/4 = 181.36$					97461=00
(14) Plank of trees with one row plank do					
ply wide p. @ 8 mm					
44.0000 $\times 2 = 819.92/1000 = 0.81992$					36076=00
(15) Lowf. of subgrade & shoulders do					
ply wide p. @ 8 mm					
545.85 $4^3 \times 2 = 17684/4^2 = 1105.25$					96539=
					4079511=00

(16) Add L.G @ 1% =	40795=00
(17) Add GST @ 12% =	489541=00
(18) S.f @ 10% Mkt =	53548=00
T=	4663395=00
Less 7.86% ad per govt.	366548=00
T=	4296852=00
Less Premium Payments)	2002518=00
Vide p (15) 8 mm	
T=	2294334=00
Bm	
20/11/23	
W	